YAKIMA® ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY GUIDE

RETRAX XR SERIES PART NUMBERS

RetraxONE XR

T-60311 T-10311
T1-60312 T-10312
1-60322 1-10322
1-60362 T-10362
1-60383 T-710383
T-60371 T-10311
1-603712 1-10372
1-60373 T-10313
T1-60374 T-10374
1-60402 T-10402
1-60421 T-10421
T1-60422 1-10422
1-60453 T-10453
T1-60454 T-10454
T1-60461 T-70461
1-60462 T-10462
1-60222 1-10222
T1-60231 1-10231
1-60232 1-10232
T-60811 T-70811
1-60812 1-10812
T-60851 1-10851
1-60852 T-10852
T-60831 1-70831
T1-60832 1-10832
1-60841 T-10841
T1-60842 T-10842
T1-60721 T-10721
1-60722 T-10722
T1-60741 T-10741
T1-60752 T-10752
T-60335 T-10335
T-60336 T-10336
T-60481 T-10481
1-60482 1-10482

PowerTraxONE XR

RetraxPRO XR

T-80311
1-80312
1-80322
1-80362
1-80383
1-80323
1-80384
T-80371
1-803712
1-80373
T1-80374
1-80375
1-80402
1-80421
1-80422
1-80423
1-80453
T1-80454
1-80461
1-80462
1-80463
1-80222
1-80223
T-80231
1-80232
1-80233
T-80811
1-80812
1-80851
T-80852
1-80831
1-80832
T-80833
T1-80841
1-80842
1-80843
1-80721
1-80722
T1-80741
T1-80752
1-80753
T-80335
1-80336
T-80481
1-80482

PowerTraxPRO XR

T-90311
T1-90312
T1-90322
T1-90362
T1-90383
T1-90311
1-90372
T1-90373
1-90374
1-90402
1-90421
1-90422
T1-90453
1-90454
T1-90461
1-90462
1-90222
T-90231
1-90232
T-90811
1-90812
T-90851
T1-90852
T-90831
T1-90832
T-90841
1-90842
T1-90721
1-90722
1-90741
1-90752
1-90335
T-90336
T1-90481
1-90482

Retrax part numbers listed are
compatible with the Yakima® accessories
featured on this sheet. Accessories mount
on the Trax Rail T-slot System.

Yakima Crosshar Set - includes towers,
crosshars, locks, and hardware

Full Size PN: 8001629
Mid Size PN: 8001630

Yakima Bike Rack FrontLoader
PN: 8002103

Yakima Basket MegaWarrior
PN: 8007080

®
ETRAX
RETRACTABLE BED COVERS

Yakima Bike Rack HighRoad
PN: 8002114

Yakima Basket LoadWarrior
PN: 8007070

Yakima OverHaul HD Bed Rack

PN: 8001151 - Must pair with the
Tonneau Cover Adapter PN: 8001155




RHINO-RACK® ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY GUIDE
RETRAX XR SERIES PART NUMBERS Retrax part numbers listed are compatible ETRqX
o s sheet. Acossories mout on g DT

T-60311 T-70311 T-80311 T-90311 Trax Rail T-slot System.
T-60312 T-70312 T-80312 T-90312
T-60322 T-70322 T1-80322 T-90322
T-60362 T-70362 T-80362 T-90362
T-60383 T-70383 T-80383 T-90383
T-6037 T-7031 T-80323 T-90371
T-60372 T1-70312 T-80384 T-90372
T-60373 T-70313 T-80311 T-90373
T-60374 T-70374 T-80372 T-90374
T-60402 T-70402 T-80373 T-90402
T-60421 T-70421 T-80374 T-90421 A
T-60422 T-10422 T-80375 1-90422 E o
T-60453 T-70453 T-80402 T-90453
T-60454 T-70454 T-80421 T-90454
T-60461 T-70461 T-80422 T-90461 Rhino-Rack Crosshar Set Rhino-Rack Bike Rack (Road Warrior)
1-60462 1-10462 1-80423 1-90462 PN: VA180B -Vortex Bar PN: RBCO36
1-60222 1-10222 T-80453 1-90222 (Black - 717 - single bar)
1-60231 1-70231 T-80454 T-90231 PN: RLT600 - Quick Mount Track Legs (set of 4)
T1-60232 T-70232 T-80461 T-90232
T-60811 T-70811 T-80462 T-90811
T-60812 T-70812 T-80463 T-90812
T-60851 T-70851 T1-80222 T-90851
T-60852 T-70852 1-80223 T-90852 /4
T-60831 T-70831 T-80231 T-90831 /
T-60832 T-70832 T1-80232 T-90832
T-60841 T-70841 T-80233 T-90841
T-60842 T-70842 T-80811 T-90842
T-60721 T-10721 1-80812 T-90721
1-60722 1-10722 1-80851 1-90722 Rhino-Rack Small Basket (X-Tray Small) Rhino-Rack Large Basket (X-Tray Large)
T-60741 T-10741 T-80852 T-90741 PN: RMCBO1 PN: RMCB02
T-60752 T-70752 T-80831 T-90752
T-60335 T-70335 T-80832 T-90335
T-60336 T-70336 T-80833 T-90336
T-60481 T-70481 T-80841 T-90481
T-60482 T1-70482 T-80842 T1-90482
T-80843
T-80721
T-80722
T-80741
T-80752
T-80753
T-80335
T-80336
T-80481
1-80482




THULE® ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY GUIDE

RETRAX XR SERIES PART NUMBERS
RetraxONE XR PowerTraxONE XR RetraxPRO XR PowerTraxPRO XR

Retrax part numbers listed are

compatible with the Thule® accessories ETqu®

featured on this sheet. Accessories mount RETRACTABLE BED COVERS

&

1-60311 1-10311 1-80311 1-90311 on the Trax Rail T-slot System.
1-60312 1-10312 1-80312 1-90312
1-60322 1-10322 1-80322 1-90322
1-60362 1-10362 1-80362 1-90362
1-60383 1-10383 1-80383 1-90383
1-60371 1-10371 1-80323 1-90371 -
1-60372 1-10312 1-80384 1-90372 o
1-60373 1-10313 1-80371 1-90373 TN
1-60374 1-10374 1-80372 1-90374
T-60402 1-10402 1-80373 1-90402
1-60421 1-10421 1-80374 1-90421
1?8:;3 Hg:ﬁg ;gg%g Hgiég Thule Complete Rapid Rack System Thule UpRide Bike Rack
1-60454 170454 180821 1.90454 PN: 713700 Thule Cross Bar (Set of 2) PN: 599000
T-60461 110461 1-80422 T-90461 PN: 460R Thule Foot Pack
T-60462 110462 1-80423 1-90462 PN: KIT3101 Thule Fit Kit
1-60222 1-10222 1-80453 1-90222
1-60231 1-10231 1-80454 1-90231
1-60232 1-10232 1-80461 1-90232
T-60811 170811 1-80462 1-90811 W =mnswl N
1-60812 1-10812 1-80463 1-90812 AW oo == VA
1-60851 1-10851 1-80222 1-90851 - THGETN
1-60852 1-70852 1-80223 1-90852
1-60831 1-10831 1-80231 1-90831
1-60832 1-10832 1-80232 1-90832
1-60841 T-10841 1-80233 T-90841 Thule ProRide XT Bike Rack
160842 110842 1-80811 1-90842 IT)?]"';S%";'TV on KT Basket PN: 598004
T-60721 1-10721 1-80812 1-90721
1-60722 1-10722 1-80851 1-90722
T-60741 1-10741 1-80852 1-90741
1-60752 1-10752 1-80831 1-90752
1-60335 1-10335 1-80832 1-90335
1-60336 1-10336 1-80833 1-90336
1-60481 1-10481 1-80841 1-90481 A T
1-60482 1-10482 1-80842 1-90482
1-80843
1-80721
1-80722
T-80741 == Thule Canyon Basket Extension
T-80752 PN: 8591XT (optional extension)
1-80753
1-80335
1-80336
1-80481
1-80482




